

Category No. : **A**
 Project: **10266 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 14: Flooring Replacement**
 Bid Category/Description: **Selective Demolition**

Bids Due: 01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
 Bids Opened: 01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Blue Star	\$698,000	\$14,000	\$24,000	\$8,600	\$8,000	\$7,790	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
DKI International	\$888,000	\$18,000	\$23,000	\$29,000	\$5,000	\$17,800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 698,000.00									

Company Name: Blue Star
 Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **B**
Project: **10266 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 14: Flooring Replacment**
Bid Category/Description: **Carpentry**

Bids Due:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
City Renovation & Trim	\$185,750					\$3,300	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 185,750.00									

Company Name: City Renovation & Trim
Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : C
 Project: 10266 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 14: Flooring Replacement
 Bid Category/Description: Carpet and Resilient Floroing

Bids Due:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ -									

Company Name:
 Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : D
Project: 10266 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 14: Flooring Replacement
Bid Category/Description: Painting

Bids Due:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Bella Paint & Design	\$495,000					\$16,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 495,000.00									

Company Name: Bella Paint & Design
Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **E**
 Project: **10266 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 14: Flooring Replacement**
 Bid Category/Description: **Resinous Flooring**

Bids Due:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Stonhard	\$124,500						<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Cipriano Coating Technology	\$68,300					\$1,800	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Concrete Floor Treatment	\$35,714					\$1,071	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Pro Tech Concrete Coatings	\$46,925						<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 35,714.00									

Company Name: Concrete Floor Treatment
 Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **E**
Project: **10266 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 14: Flooring Replacement**
Bid Category/Description: **Plumbing**

Bids Due: 01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Fuerst Plumbing	\$42,000					\$2,100	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
S.E. Kalchik Mechanical	\$69,143					\$1,936	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 42,000.00									

Company Name: Fuerst Plumbing
Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : G
 Project: 10266 - Rochester Community Schools - Bid Package 14: Flooring Replacement
 Bid Category/Description: Furniture Moving

Bids Due:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	01/20/2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Michigan Office Movers	\$127,500						<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Palmer Moving Services	\$135,300						<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Corrigan Moving Systems	\$144,800						<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 127,500.00									

Company Name: Michigan Office Movers
 Bids Recorded By: Sue Welch, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools